
CLWYD PENSION FUND - CALENDAR OF EVENTS APRIL 2020 ONWARDS

Month Date Day Committee Training Pension Board Location

2020

April

02-Apr Thu CIPFA Pension Board Event 
CANCELLED Cardiff

May

18 - 20 May Mon - Wed
PLSA Local Authority 
Conference CANCELLED Gloucestershire

22-May Fri

 Informal Update 
Virtual Meeting 

10.30am - 
12.30pm 

Webex

June

10-Jun Wed CANCELLED County Hall

24-Jun Wed CIPFA Pension Board Event Webinar

25-Jun Thu Climate Risk 1pm - 2.30pm Webex

30-Jun Tue 9.30am - 2.30pm Webex

July

August

05-Aug Wed McCloud 1pm - 2.30pm Webex

September

08-Sep Tue Postponed Private Markets 1pm - 2.30pm Webex

22 & 29 Sept Tues WPP Engagement & Proxy 
Voting 2pm - 3.30pm Teams

October

06-Oct Tues WPP Engagement & Proxy 
Voting 2pm - 3.30pm Teams

07-Oct Wed 9.30am - 12.30pm  Webex 

23-Oct Friday 10.00am - 12.30pm
WPP Performance Metrics 

and Asset Classes Teams



Month Date Day Committee Training Pension Board Location

November

06-Nov Fri 9.30am - 3pm Webex

10-Nov Tue Annual Employer Meeting (AM) Webex

10-Nov Tue AJCM (PM) Webex

24-Nov Tue 2.00pm - 4.30pm
WPP Progress of Pools and 

Collaboration Teams

25-Nov Wed 9.30am - 12.30pm Webex

December

2- 4  Dec Wed - Fri LAPFF Bournemouth

2021

January

February

10-Feb Wed 9.30am - 1pm County Hall

23-Feb Tue 9.30am - 3pm County Hall

March

3 - 5 Mar Wed - Fri LGC Investment Seminar Leeds

23-Mar Tue All Day (to include 
training) County Hall

April

May

June

09-Jun Wed 9.30am - 1pm County Hall

24-Jun Thu 9.30am - 3pm County Hall


